DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF MAY-2017.

TIME:2.00PM TO 4.00PM.

SL.LNO | DATE DAY PRESENTATION | TOPIC PG MODERATOR
STUDENT
1 2/5/2017 | Tuesday Subject | Late Syphilis Dr. Karthik | Dr.N.Badrinath
Seminar
2 6/5/2017 Saturday Clinical Lupus Vulgaris Dr.Soumya Dr.Nagaraj
Seminar
8/5/2107 Monday Journal Club Syndromic approach Dr.Sidhant Dr.B.Gangadhar
of genital discharge
|
11/5/2017 Thursday Subject Topical Therapy--1 Dr. Karthik | Dr. Manjunath
Seminar
13/5/2017 Saturday Clinical Lichen Planus Dr.Soumya | Dr.N.Badrinath
Seminar
15/5/2017 | Monday Subject Topical Therapy--2 Dr.Minu Liz Dr.Nagaraj
Seminar Mathew
\
19/5/2017 Friday Clinical Lepromatous Leprosy | Dr.Sidhant Dr.B.Gangadhar
Seminar ‘
/
22/5/2017 | Monday Journal Club RITUXIMAB as a Dr.Minu Liz | Dr. Manjunath
adjuvant Therapy in Mathew
Pemphigus.
26/5/2017 | Friday Subject Vascular Tumors Dr.Soumya | Dr.Nagaraj
Seminar
29/5/2017 Monday Clinical Anogenital Warts Dr.Sidhant Dr.B.Gangadhar
Seminar
54




